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& CHRONO Challenge Gardois des Trails 2020 - Masters 6 H
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Nom Club / Team
VISSAC Bernard ECLA
SATTES Louis LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
FERET Gilbert COURIR CLUB AIGUES MORTES
VALLES Julio COSATRAIL TOULOUSAIN
FELGEIROLLES Rémi

CHAMPION Laurent

GIBERT Jean-Louis

VAUDANO Gil

ROULET Maurice F.C. BARBENTANE
HOARAU Charles

DELBUT Gerard CA. BIRAC
GADARINIAN Gabriel

BONNET Christian

RUBIO Daniel BASKETS FUMANTES SAINT SA...

CACHON Bernard
LLORET Jean Christop. CLUB D ATHLETISME SPIRIPO...

AUGUSTIN Alain
MURATET-MOUILLAC Mar. C.A. BIRAC MONTAUBAN

Légende :

Cpt 1: Trail Coutach
Cpt 2 : L'Eynavay'trail
Cpt 3: Ceven Trail
Cpt 4 : Trail Anduze
Cpt 5: Trail des Avens
Baréme Court
Baréme Long

Cpt2 Cpt3 Cptd Cptb

N°178 N°112

N°95

N°26

312 pts 378 pts 395 pts 500 pts

N°214
276 pts

N°131
359 pts

N°222
303 pts

N°195
295 pts

N°209

281 pts

N°218

272 pts
N°219
271 pts
N°275
250 pts

N°241
249 pts
N°256
234 pts
N°266
224 pts
N°272
218 pts
N°288
202 pts
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N°149
341 pts

N°150

340 pts

N°190
300 pts

N°55
470 pts

Points
1585 pts

617 pts
470 pts
359 pts
340 pts
303 pts
300 pts
295 pts
281 pts
272 pts
271 pts
250 pts
249 pts
234 pts
224 pts
218 pts

202 pts
0 pts
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